
To Place An Ad Call 905-632-4440 • Email: classified@haltonsearch.com • Fax 905-632-8165

classifieds
AD SUBMISSION: By mail or in person at Burlington Post, 5040 Mainway, Unit #1, Burlington ON L7L 7G5. DEADLINES: Monday at 5:00p.m. for Wednesday
publication, Tuesday at 5:00p.m. for Thursday publication, Wednesday at 5:00p.m. for Friday publication. Special Feature deadlines may vary. 
PAYMENT: We willaccept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, American Express. Business accounts may be opened with an approved credit application 
available from your Sales Consultant. CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT APPEARS to ensure it’s accurate. The Oakville Beaver will not be responsible for any 
errors appearing after the first day of publication. If an error appears in your ad, contact your Sales Consultant within 24 hours of publication.
Friday publication errors must be reported before 5:00 p.m. on the following Monday.

CLASSIFIED OFFICE HOURS:
Monday to Friday 9:00 am. - 5:00 pm.

Classified Call Centre 8:30 am. - 5:30pm.

For Circulation inquiries, please call
905-631-6095

w
w

w
.o

a
k
v
il

le
b

e
a
v
e
r.

co
m

 •
 O

A
K

V
IL

LE
 B

E
A

V
E
R

  F
ri

d
ay

, N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
6,

 2
01

2 
• 

3
6

$000,000 - 4 slevel spide split in Headon
Forest. 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, finished rec
woom with gas fireplace. New ceramics in
kitchen. Hardwood floors in living room & din-
ing room. Large professionally landscaped,
pool-size lot. New roof in ‘03, windows
replaced ‘04. Hi-efficiency gas furnace.
Master bedroom with full ensuite. Neutral
decor throughout. Open House this Sunday
at 000 Main St., Burlington.. PRIVATE
SALE. Call 000-000-0000 for more details.

SAM
PLE

SIZ
E

Selling your
home privately?
Advertise a photo & description

of your home in the

For details call 905-632-4440

and

It’s better in Burlington

Burlington Square
760 Brant St. at Ghent Ave. • 289-799-3482

www.bur l ingtonsquareapar tments.com

Located in beautiful downtown Burlington
• Minutes to GO, QEW and lakefront
• Individual thermostat controls for A/C and heat
• Rent includes heat, water and cable TV

STUDIOS
starting from 

$998

BURLINGTON 
TOWERS

• INDOOR HEATED POOL• INDOOR HEATED POOL
• UNDERGROUND PARKING AVAIL.• UNDERGROUND PARKING AVAIL.
• FITNESS ROOM• FITNESS ROOM, BBQ AREA, BBQ AREA
• RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES• RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES
• INCL. HEAT, HYDRO, A/C,   • INCL. HEAT, HYDRO, A/C,   
      WINDOW COVERINGSWINDOW COVERINGS
• ON-SITE MAINTENANCE &    • ON-SITE MAINTENANCE &    
   SECURITY   SECURITY
• LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION• LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

905-639-8583905-639-8583
burlingtontowers.comburlingtontowers.com

1, 2, 3 bedrooms1, 2, 3 bedrooms

C A N A D I A N A -  Q U I E T,  
well-maintained lakefront 
building, pool, A/C. Very         
Spacious 2 & 3 bedrooms 
ava i l ab l e  immed ia te l y. 
5220 Lakeshore, Burling-
ton, 905-632-5486. (No 
dogs preferred) See us on 
www.viewit.ca

BURLINGTON 
TOWERS

Furnished
1, 2, Bedrooms

HOME 
AWAY FROM 
HOME

905-639-8583905-639-8583
corporatesuites.cacorporatesuites.ca
905-639-8583

corporatesuites.ca

CumberlandVillage
Townhome • No Garage $1200/m

Townhome • With Garage $1300/m

•4 appls. •Eat-in Kitchen•Basement•Parking
Close to Burlington Mall, Schools & Transit

3270 Prospect Street
Burlington

905632-2601
$ Best Cash Paid $
We make housecalls

Jewellery, Coins, 
Gold, Silver, 

Paintings, 
Diamonds, China, 

Crystal, Silver, 
Figurines, Royal 

Doulton, Swarovski, 
Art, Antiques 

Collectibles, etc. 
Estate Specialists, 

Top Cash. 
Call John/ Patti 
905-331-2477

www.tjtraders.com

FREE ADS
1.  Mail to: Free Ads, 1-5040 Mainway, Burlington , ON L7L 7G5, or 
2.  Drop this coupon off at: The Burlington Post, 8:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. Mon. to Fri.
3.  Fax this coupon to: (905) 632-8165
4.  Email: classified@haltonsearch.com NO PHONE ORDERS PLEASE
*15 WORDS, 1 DAY( THURSDAY)   ITEMS $100 & UNDER

AD COPY

$
.ON ENOHPECIRP

PLEASE PRINT. ADS WILL BE SORTED BY ITEM.
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
y o u r  o w n  p l a c e ? ? ?    
Burlington's Best Fur-
nished  Rentals!    Daily, 
Weekly, Monthly!  Busi-
ness ,  Fami ly,  Trave l  
Visits!  Full Kitchen, Free 
Laundry,  Pe t s  O .K . ;    
From.... $44.95*/night!    
905-681-7355

Short Term Rentals

OAKVILLE, 2  bedroom 
p l u s  d e n  b u n g a l o w ,         
furnished, includes appli-
ances, parking. Available 
until mid-May. $1175/mo. 
p l u s  u t i l i t i e s . 
416-450-4089

Condos for Rent

LUXURY LAKEVIEW- Very 
large 2bdr, 2 bath condo 
apartment with hdw fl oors, 
granite in kit & bath. Lake 
& Escarpment views in well 
maintained bldg with pool, 
tennis, hot tub, sauna & 
gym. $2150 incl heat & 
l i g h t .  N o  p e t s .  C a l l 
905-301-4747 for viewing.

Houses for Rent

HEADON FOREST 2 sto-
rey 3-bedroom, 3-bath, re-
croom, large deck, fenced, 
garage $1450/mo; Burling-
ton 3-bedroom bungalow, 
+den, 2 full baths, new car-
pet, recroom, $1195/mo; 
Near Joseph Brant, 1.5 
storey 3-bedroom +den, 
r e c r o o m ,  f i r e p l a c e 
$1260/mo; Large 3-bed-
room Ranch double gar-
age, 1.5 bath, recroom, 
deck, $1470/mo. Albert     
McDonagh Ltd. RealEstate 
Brokerage 905-632-5690.

Townhouses for 
Rent

3-BEDROOM ON Centen-
nial. Small private complex, 
garage/ parking for 2 cars, 
1.5-baths with top of line 
fixture/ ceramics. 5 appli-
ances, deck off master, 
hardwood thru-out,  First/ 
last required. Credit check, 
references, fenced yard 
with BBQ. $1400/mo. plus 
uti l i t ies. 905-320-7789. 
Available immediately.

APPLEBY MALL 3-bed-
room condo, 2 storey, gar-
a g e ,  r e c r o o m ,  p o o l , 
$1175/mo;  Bu r l i ng ton 
near Home Depot, 3-bed-
room condo, master w/bal-
cony, 2-storey, 1.5 bath, 
garage, $1120/mo;   4-
bedroom, 2 storey, 1.5 
bath, recroom, inside ac-
cess to garage, fenced, 
$1145/mo;  Map lev i ew 
area, 3-bedroom condo, 2 
storey, master w/walk-out 
to deck,  recroom C/A, 
$ 1 1 5 0 / m o .    A l b e r t             
McDonagh Ltd. RealEstate 
Brokerage 905-632-5690.

GEORGIAN COURT Es-
tate -  611 Surrey Lane.  
Large, bright 2 & 3 bed 
townhouses with gleaming 
hardwood, full basement, 
private patio and utilities   
included. Park-like setting 
boast ing outdoor pool , 
splash pad, wading pool 
a n d  t e n n i s  c o u r t s .  
905-632-8547.
www.realstar.ca.

GRIMSBY, LUXURY town-
h o u s e ,  2  b e d r o o m  
available, close to lake, 
$1,500 inclusive.  Empty 
o r  f u r n i s h e d . 
905-975-1075

L U X U R Y  L A K E V I E W 
Grimsby, 2+1 bedroom, 2 
bathroom 3 storey town-
home, brand new, unlived 
in, unobstructed lakeviews, 
$ 1 , 4 5 0 .  +  u t i l i t i e s . 
905-520-4567.

VERY LARGE,  4  bed -
rooms, 5 appliances, hard-
wood fl oors, garage, park-
like setting. December 1/ 
January 1. 905-681-0070 
www.rentaltownhouses.ca

Mortgages/ Loans

$$MONEY$$ CONSOLI-
DATE Debts Mortgages to 
90% No income, Bad credit 
OK! Better Option Mort-
g a g e   # 1 0 9 6 9 
1 - 8 0 0 - 2 8 2 - 1 1 6 9 
www.mortgageontario.com

Shared 
Accommodations

DUNDAS/  APPLEBY . 
Room in basement. Private 
bathroom, l i v ing room, 
q u i e t  h o m e ,  p a r k i n g . 
$675/mon.  immediate . 
416-779-4899.

OAKVILLE- LARGE bed-
r o o m .  $ 5 0 0 /  m o n t h ,           
includes internet, parking  
& utilities. 905-337-7387.

Shared 
Accommodations

SHARED ACCOMMODA-
T ION-  Room fo r  ren t . 
Upper Middle & Third Line. 
No smoking, no pets pre-
ferred. Available immedi-
ately. 416-606-4847.

Lost & Found

FOUND: BLACK and white 
dog Walkers and New St  
We call Chewie. Please call 
905-637-7325.

FOUND: BROWN tabby 
c a t  M a p l e  a n d  M a p l e 
Crossing. We call Grayson.   
Please call 905-637-7325.

REWARD: CALICO  cat 
named Samantha lost near 
Walkers Line and Upper 
Middle Road October 31. 
905-635-8668.

Nannies/ Live In/ 
Out

LIVE-IN NANNY wanted. 
Driving, Chinese cooking, 
ch i ld  care  exper ience , 
fluent English & Mandarin. 
Call 905-469-1693.

REQUIRED IMMEDIATE-
LY -  L ive -Out  ch i ld  care   
provider. Part-t ime after 
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